Product
Overview
Endoscopic
Mucosal
Resection
(EMR)
En Bloc
Resection/

Force
Convenience
Ordering Information
Resolution 360™ Clip*
Order Number GTIN
Working Length
(cm)
Minimum Working
Channel (mm)
Clip Opening
(mm) Packaging
M00521240 08714729875666 155 2.8 11 Each
M00521241 08714729875673 155 2.8 11 Box 10
M00521242 08714729875680 155 2.8 11 Box 20
M00521230 08714729875628 235 2.8 11 Each
M00521231 08714729875635 235 2.8 11 Box 10
M00521232 08714729875642 235 2.8 11 Box 20
M00521233 08714729875659 235 2.8 11 Box 40
 *Product with this symbol may be used in Magnetic Resonance environment according to the conditions described in Directions for Use.
Other Devices for EMR Procedures
u u
ORISE™ Gel
Home
Previously
Viewed
Product
Overview Indications Comparison
to Eleview
Ordering
Information Resources
Endoscopic
Mucosal
Resection
(EMR)
En Bloc
Resection/
ESD
Viscosity
& Injection
Force
Convenience
Ordering Information
Resolution™ Clip
Order Number GTIN
Working Length
(cm)
Minimum Working
Channel (mm)
Clip Opening
(mm) Packaging
M00522600 08714729504764 155 2.8 11 Each
M00522601 08714729504771 155 2.8 11 Box 10
M00522602 08714729504788 155 2.8 11 Box 20
M00522610 08714729504795 235 2.8 11 Each
M00522611 08714729504801 235 2.8 11 Box 10
M00522612 08714729504818 235 2.8 11 Box 20
 1�Product with this symbol may be used in Magnetic Resonance environment according to the conditions described in Directions for Use.
Other Devices for EMR Procedures
u u
ORISE™ Gel